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Women / 4 / Older-A
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Chloe Bernal4157
Pacific West

8.650 9.450 9.4009.000 36.500
3 2 2T 1 1 

1 

Claire Fung4139
Golden Bear

8.475 9.700 9.2508.625 36.050
5 1 5 2 2 

2 

Eliza Mitchell4147
Golden Bear

8.750 9.025 8.8758.875 35.525
2 6 4 4 3 

3 

Sadie Burroughs4135
Golden Bear

8.075 9.250 8.7009.250 35.275
8 3 1 6 4 

4 

Violet O'Leary-Liu4148
Golden Bear

8.850 9.175 8.9008.275 35.200
1 4 8 3 5 

5 

Julia Nikolov4105
Apex

7.850 9.050 8.7258.475 34.100
9T 5 6 5 6 

6 

Emma Dvoskin4104
Apex

7.800 8.725 8.2759.000 33.800
11T 8 2T 11 7 

7 

Ava Blanchard4168
Tumble Time CP

8.550 8.300 8.3008.400 33.550
4 12T 7 10 8 

8 

Marissa Katchmar4125
Black Diamond

8.100 8.800 8.5257.800 33.225
7 7 10 7 9 

9 

Sydnie Hoeltje4170
Tumble Time CP

8.400 8.550 8.4507.700 33.100
6 10 11 8 10 

10 

Carolyn Augustine4133
Gold Star

7.850 8.300 8.4007.850 32.400
9T 12T 9 9 11 

11 

Inara Baker-Malone4134
Gold Star

7.800 7.600 8.0007.350 30.750
11T 14 12 12 12 

12 

Kenzie Rawles4131
Cal-Star

7.000 8.600 7.5756.850 30.025
13 9 13 13 13 

13 

Olivia Gonzales4151
Gymtowne Coastside

0.000 8.375 0.0000.000 8.375
14 11 14 14 14 

14 
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